January 2023 AP Checks

Adamson Police
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Automotive Repa
Bankcard Center
Benzel Pest Con
Black Hills Ene
Brown Company
Brownell, Paul
C-D Services
Capital Lumber
CenturyLink
CenturyLink
CenturyLink
Chey/Lar Cnty H
Chey/Lar EconJ
Cheyenne Downto
Cheyenne Housin
Cheyenne Winnel
Cintas Corp #7
City of Cheyenn
CliftonLarsonAl
Comeaux, Amanda
CSG Forte Payme
Dudley, Jack
Enterprise UAS
Express Service
Fastenal Compan
Grainger Parts
Grease Monkey
High West Energ
ICSolutions
Indoff Incorpor
Iprint Technolo
Jack's Tire & O
JD Power

Ken Garff Cheye
Lar Cnty Clerk/
Lar Cnty Librar
Merit Electric
MHC Kenworth -
Murdochs Ranch/
Office Depot -
ONE TIME (Finan
OpSec Security
Phoenix Supply,

651.25
78.39
1,934.07
2,191.64
8,507.20
280.00
74,955.46
6,389.72
241.50
777.13
15.18
972.60
613.59
47.66
214,019.50
16,666.67
2,500.00
18,750.00
256.02
61.65
6,060.01
17,000.00
66.87
4,031.26
147.50
6,918.00
1,537.40
39.62
52.17
200.76
7,983.40
7,899.00
1,082.00
467.00
4,364.59
320.00
63,495.52
418.00
185,000.00
190.00
250.32
299.94
657.96
100.00
1,125.00
147.68



REACH

RF Towers, LLC
Rky Mtn Air Sol
Sam's Club

Scholl Industri
Shred Monster,
Smith Psycholog
Summit Food Ser
Swanson Service
Tyler Technolog
Uline

UW Agriculture
VRE Towers, LLC
W G Dale Electr
Wyo Cnty Commis
Wyo Law - Train
Wyo Machinery /
Wyo Steel Fabri
Wyo Tribune Eag
307 Maid

4 Rivers Equipm
Action Communic
Advanced Comfor
Alcohol Monitor
Alpha Plumbing
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Ameri-Tech Hvac
Angel Armor LLC
Artistic Auto G
AT & T Mobility
Bankcard Center
Benchmark Engin
Benzel Pest Con
Black Hills Ene
Board of Public
Boys & Girls Cl
Breeze Thru Wyo
Calibre Press
Capital Busines
Capital Lumber
Capital One Tra
Capitol Communi
Carpet One Comm
Cathcart, Danie
CDW Government,
CenturylLink

40.63
125.00
166.80
572.27

89.55
460.00
400.00

13,523.82
1,269.28
1,600.00

538.38
59,748.25
150.00
15,370.00
400.00
3,413.50
2,648.68
74.11
1,599.12
700.00
335.14
487.09
724.53
299.20
550.00
239.68
39.77
7,450.00
679.19
1,041.83
8,010.78

13,891.15

9,670.50
400.00
6,901.17
159.76
626.40
450.00
279.00
1,108.48
124.40
416.00
44,701.33
11,552.00
284.00
1,259.06
700.28



CenturyLink
Charter Communi
Checkr Inc
Cheyenne Animal
Cheyenne Stamp
Cheyenne Therap
Cintas

Cintas Corp #7
City of Cheyenn
Climb Wyoming
COMEA Inc
Conference Nati
Cowboy Supply H
Dell Marketing
Discount Tire &
Dish Network
Dolan Consultin
Dooley Qil Inc
Drug Testing Ce
E-470 Express T
Eastern Lar Cnt
Eisele, Trudy
Ellenbecker Qil
Employee On-Boa
Entenmann-Rovin
ESRI, Inc.

ETG Fire, Inc
Fastenal Compan
Fat Boy's Tire
Fedex
Foundations Cou
Foundations Tes
Freeman, Bailey
Fuel Management
Geotec Industri
Goertz, Owen
Grainger Parts
Guardian Allian
Habitat For Hum
Harris, Harris
HealthWorks
Hub Intl Mtn St
Indoff Incorpor
Innovative Main
Intl Acad Emerg
Intl Assoc of C
Intl Assoc of F

0.70
147.99
411.86

22,667.00
32.35
17,300.00
199.88
123.72
23,816.79
24,055.20
20,000.00
74.95
2,066.40
3,709.24
1,296.80
59.85
585.00
822.50
1,833.33

8.11
131.50
152.01

49,614.94
280.00
215.75

86,900.00

1,440.00
196.60
2,946.56
17.99
13,149.53
1,242.00
230.00
2,469.16
605.00
558.00
1,055.90
462.00
3,000.00
1,557.50
25,828.30
1,235.00
2,288.70
6,000.00
120.00
100.00
190.00



Jack's Tire & O
Kand G Video P
Ken Garff Cheye
Language Line S
Lar Cnty CODC/P
Lar Cnty Fire 1
Lar Cnty Fire A
Lar Cnty Fire A
Lar Cnty PIng/p
Lar Cnty Public
Larimer Cnty Co
Law Enforcement
Legal Aid of Wy
Lemke & Associa
LINX Multimedia
Lowe's

Lunavi

Maxey Trailer &
Meals On Wheels
Menards, Inc
Merrill, Gloria
Messenger LLC
MHC Kenworth -
Mile High Shoot
Miller Law Firm
Mines & Associa
Motorola Soluti
Murdochs Ranch/
Napa Genuine Pa
Natrona Cnty Le
Norco, Inc

Oasis Car Wash
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
One-Call of Wyo
Peterbilt of Wy
Pine Bluffs Lio
Pine Bluffs Pos
Pine Bluffs Sen
Pine Bluffs Sin
Power Systems W
Powers, Megan
Precision Graph
Price Digests
Public Agency T
R & R Rest Stop
Raising Readers

13,660.06
525.00
214.53
138.94

81.10
2,057.40
9,664.32

284.00
100.00
68.97
1,275.00
790.00
4,075.44
8,438.00
6,627.93
512.61
1,154.40
122.37

23,409.71
162.13
284.00

2,625.00
4,104.12
6,130.99
1,917.00
1,334.16
3,961.29

4.00
3,083.72
1,090.00

16,477.97

52.73

579.12
500.00
3.00
686.71
182.00
677.56
7,500.00
4,912.21
1,416.00
160.00

57.65

2,299.90
350.00
157.00
24,000.00



Range

Recover Wyoming
Republic Servic
Riata Ranch

S & J Signs Inc
Safehouse Servi
Sanchez, Paul
SAP Public Serv
Scholl Industri
Schrader Funera
Scott, Brandon
Secretary of St
Silver State Co
Skaggs Companie
Smith Psycholog
Southland Medic
Specialized Pat
Specialty Couns
St of Wy DCI-SO
Stericycle Inc
Strode Forensic
The Lock Shop o
Thomas Y Picket
Thomson Reuters
Toni Decklever,
Town of Pine Bl
TransUnion Risk
TROPHY Creative
Tyler, Rusty
Vaultminer Tech
Verizon Wireles
W G Dale Electr
West Chem
Western Special
Wex Bank
Wiederspahn-Rad
Woodhouse Roden
Wyo Bearing & S
Wyo Business Co
Wyo Legal Group
Wyo Machinery/P
Wyo Rigging & |
Wyo Sheriff's A
Wyo Steel Fabri
Wyo Taxpayers A
Wyo Tribune Eag
Youth Alternati

9,471.97
2,300.00
1,031.44
2,150.36
2,276.00
15,858.15
140.34
1,505.25
201.56
3,000.00
284.00
60.00
750.00
675.95
750.00
602.31
4,650.00
11,079.72
345.00
47.63
1,460.00
119.80
7,900.00
218.00
120.00
277.01
75.00
94.27
122.85
71,314.00
942.99
1,991.00
1,604.00
69.00
206.12
2,450.00
3,406.46
81.79
370,174.00
2,797.88
1,571.77
1,052.20
687.00
160.00
195.00
225.00
22,750.00



4 Rivers Equipm
AARMS

Absolute Soluti
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Ameri-Tech Hvac
Apple Inc
Arnold, Justin
Artistic Auto G
Automotive Repa
Benchmark Engin
Black Hills Ene
Brown Company
CAC Advisors
Capital Lumber
Capitol Communi
Carpenter Schoo
CASA of Lar Cnt
CenturylLink
CenturyLink
CenturyLink

CFD Old West Mu
CGRS, Inc
Chey/Lar Cnty H
Chey/Lar Enviro
Cheyenne Reg Fo
Cheyenne Region
Children's Muse
Cintas Corp #7
Culligan of Che
D's 4 Wheel Dri
DirectTV
Discount Tire
Discount Tire &
Dudley, Jack
Eberle, Kelly
Ellenbecker Oil
Employee On-Boa
Envirotech Serv
Ergometrics
Express Service
Fastenal Compan
Grease Monkey
Guille, Kenneth
Halladay Motors
High West Energ
Indoff Incorpor

230.25
390.00
280.00
161.29
2,847.59
3,700.00
2,148.00
185.40
299.00
193.20
2,585.00
27,789.25
455.75
1,295.83
39.44
797.61
3,946.21
844.78
5,750.80
89.01
60.68
847.99
960.00
5,336.00
125.00
16,633.00
45,678.61
8,750.00
124.14
39.75
46.00
122.24
712.00
1,000.80
12.65
70.38
10,241.70
350.00
5,500.30
25.00
1,610.80
22.51
99.18
38.00
9,161.80
30,740.58
971.00



Inspired Result
Iprint Technolo
KONE

Kubl Group, LLC
Lar Cnty Clerk/
LCCC Foundation
Legal Aid of Wy
Martinez, Ryan
MedPro Waste Di
Menards, Inc
Midwest Special
Miller Law Firm
Mimecast North
Murdochs Ranch/
My Front Door
Napa Genuine Pa
Norco, Inc

Office Depot -
ONE TIME (Finan
Pace Analytical
Peterbilt of Wy
Phoenix Supply,
Pine Bluffs Pos
Pine Bluffs Sin
Presidio Networ
Psychological D
Quadient Leasin
REACH

Republic Servic
Rky Mtn Industr
Rky Mtn Sand &
Rudy, Heather
Safe Harbor
Scholl Industri
Sherwin-William
Skaggs Companie
Specialized Pat
Steiner, Fourni
Stericycle Inc
Sumables
Summit Food Ser
Swanson Service
Tammy Trowbridg
Targets Online
The Lock Shop o
Thomson Reuters
Toni Decklever,

254.04
3,236.50
4,983.63
17,300.00
211.00
9,149.62
550.00
201.49
67.50
58.29
1,758.47
3,195.00
2,605.00
167.95
3,000.00
3,478.42
173.48
442.26
1,182.00
1,140.30
1,050.27
146.13
143.38
3,499.17
16,681.17
750.00
97.75
4,025.00
1,356.83
94.56
225.46
457.50
534.09
894.23
17,956.14
132.00
3,750.00
1,851.00
124.87
39.64
28,644.03
3,069.18
244.50
448.90
59.00
1,256.27

435.00



TROPHY Creative
Tyler, Rusty
Unaccompanied S
Videotronix Inc
WAC/Bearcom
Western Special
Wex Bank
Woodhouse Roden
World Data Corp
Wyo Clerk of Di
Wyo Dept of Agr
Wyo Dept of Hea
Wyo Health Fair
Wyo Legal Group
Wyo Machinery/P
Wyo Network, In
Wyo Steel Fabri
Wyo Tribune Eag
XESI Document S
YMCA of Norther
ZOHO Corporatio
4 Rivers Equipm
5-OH Towing & R
Action Communic
Adamson Police
Affordable Towi
AFT

ALSCO

Amazon Capital
American Eagle
Angel Armor LLC
Artistic Auto G
Automotive Repa
Benzel Pest Con
Big Al's Auto &
Big Al's Towing
Black Hills Ene
Board of Public
Calibre Press
Capital One Tra
CenturyLink
Chey/Lar Cnty H
Cheyenne Stamp
Cheyenne Winnel
Cintas Corp #7
City of Cheyenn
COMEA Inc

473.52
102.95
6,761.21
1,020.91
2,520.00
188.00
407.96
1,668.97
300.00
150.00
40.00
24.00
195.00
4,938.20
28,931.01
600.00
147.65
676.50
87.21
39,943.88
1,045.00
263.58
460.00
487.09
1,054.31
100.00
700.00
78.39
5,109.89
100.00
1,720.27
610.67
1,486.90
280.00
222.78
250.00
1,336.84
8,119.77
279.00
98.00
7,289.26
214,019.50
32.35
294.75
62.07
1,360.46
25,000.00



CRAFCO Inc
CRAFT

D's 4 Wheel Dri
Dolan Consultin
Doug's Towing,
E-Conolight, LL
Ellenbecker Qil
Entenmann-Rovin
Envirotech Serv
Express Service
Fat Boy's Tire
Five-R Co
Gladstone Inc
Grease Monkey
Halladay Motors
High West Energ
Hiltner, Donell
ICSolutions
Indoff Incorpor

J & HTowing &
Jack's Tire & O
K's Trailer Par
Keefe Commissar
Kozak, Brian

Lar Cnty Clerk/
Lar Cnty Fire 5
Lar Cnty Fire A
Lar Cnty Public
LexisNexis RELX
Lowe's

Marci Linde
Marisa's Towing
Maxey Trailer &
Menards, Inc
Merissa Racine,
Miller Law Firm
Minuteman Press
Motorola Soluti
Munoz, Monica
Murdochs Ranch/
Napa Genuine Pa
Nath, Sherrece
NMS

Norco, Inc
O'Hearn Towing
ONE TIME (Finan
Peterson, Mike

12,825.00
123,159.36
791.95
195.00
100.00
42.39
25,133.35
305.00
6,080.40
756.36
1,979.78
371,586.00
550.00
210.28
778.56
5,552.11
6.03
5,730.35
17,952.11
200.00
1,489.37
394.62
23,354.31
697.75
30.00
33,750.00
32,000.00
53.10
536.00
64.43
1,700.00
300.00
1,720.80
214.96
429.00
198.00
60.00
383,132.75
379.50
40.93
1,433.62
38.00
2,557.00
14.30
300.00
11.50
3,000.00



Phoenix Supply,
Power Systems W
Prestigious Inv
Pribble, Jerry
Priority Dispat
Quality Electri
Quill Corporati
Rapid Fire Prot
Rky Mtn Air Sol
Rky Mtn Industr
Rose, John

Sam's Club

Scholl Industri
Service First L
Shred Monster,
Skaggs Companie
Smale, Eric

Smith Psycholog
St of Wy Enterp
St Paul's Luthe
Strode Forensic
Summit Fire
Summit Food Ser
Swanson Service
Tactical Energe
Texon Towell &
Thomas Y Picket
United Way of L
UW Agriculture
Verizon Wireles
Visionary Broad
Welding & Machi
Western Special
Wiederspahn-Rad
Wimactel Inc
Winkler Brother
Woodhouse Roden
Wreckers Towing
Wyo Assoc of Fa
Wyo Cnty Treasu
Wyo Machinery /
Wyo Machinery/P
Wyo Rigging & |
Wyo Steel Fabri
Wyo Tribune Eag
Zonta of Cheyen

134.70
1,738.15
2,000.00

18.64

365.00

1,259.09
47.47

715.00

184.12

105.50

172.50

107.76

515.87

665.00

460.00
1,309.00

855.38
1,000.00

197.19
2,278.81
1,810.00
6,118.00

29,050.11
2,885.80
1,575.00

394.60

7,900.00
31,250.00
60,458.41

175.28

150.00

208.16
4,111.00
1,500.00

154.00

100.00

615.32

200.00

150.00

200.00

676.02
5,399.62

571.70

157.38

201.66
2,003.45

3,832,830.38



